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Deadline : Tuesday Noon
Sublet: 3 bdrm. apt. on Aberdeen St. Huge 2 bedroom apartment available to sublet. Large 5 bdrm. to sublet. Avail. May 1st. Spa-
backyard, washer, dryer and garage. New Available April 28th. Completely furnished dous kitchen and living room, fireplace, lots

A brand new 26" Sanyo TV for 1450.00 and UNB RFC is looking for skilled front row bathrm., nice size bedrms. Could accommo- (except beds) within walking distance to of closet space and free cable. Possible to
a year old Sharp Mini Stereo 6 disc changer players who would be interested in touring date 4 people if nec. Sublet from May 1st • STU/UNB1545 month. Phone 454-1917. be partially furnished. Close to campus (3
CD player for #400.00. Call 454-1323. the eastern United States immediately after Aug. 31st. Rent negot. Please call 454-9823. min-wa*^) Reduced rent! Don t miss it! Call

spring exams. For more info, call David 3 bdrm. basement apt., on bus route, 8 min 454-5975.
Pontiac Sunbird, 84,137,000 km. Air con., Murchison at 458-5826 or Yuri Thomas at Spadous apartment to sublet! 2 bdrm. avail, walk to UNB/STU freshly painted, furnished,
automatic. #500.00.450-6064 after 5 pm. 455-9363. end of April to Aug. 27, with option to take with separate entrance. Ind. utilities, cable, 2 bedroom apartment to share or sublet

lease. Rent negotiable, heat and hot laundry facilities, parking and storage shed, from May 1st to end of Aug. Option to re-
1984 Honda Accord. Good floor, frame, Looking for a 2-bedroom apt. very dose to water included, laundry facilities, ample For more details please contact (506) 454- new lease. Quiet area, free parking, CATV
engine and trans. Needs some body work, university. Would like to rent beginning Sep- parking. Call now! 454-8386. 0430 anytime or through e-mail at included. Close to Wilmot Park, YMCA.

tember 1st. Phone 454-1020, ask for Kyla. D9MG@unb.ca.

FOR SALE WANTED

over

Please call 455-3988.#400.00. Call 455-4845.
Looking for 2 roommates to share spacious ^

Suzuki RG500 and /or Yamaha RX500 mo- 4 bdrm. house on Graham. Option to sub-
torcycles. Call Kevin at 454-3416 for instant let this summer. Each room has double bed
cash. & desk, fully furnished house, deck and bar- |

becue. 454-1523.

Coupon Expire 
April 30/95 |PRESENT

COUPONWORD PROCESSING SERVICES i

For fast, reliable service
ICall Marion 

457-1149
A set of metal (lifting) weights. Prefer a 5'
long chrome barbell. Call John at 452-2797. To sublet with option to take over lease. 2

bdrm. furnished at. 9 Forest Hill Rd. 3 min. 
from campus. Dishwasher, laundry facilities, 
parking. #350 a month. Call 454-0937.

I
I miami

Cost per double-spaced page - $1.50 

WordPerfect 5.1 - Laser Printer
LOST

I
Lost March 15, 1995 in Carleton Hall, Rm
106. One pair of prescription glasses in case. Bachelor/studio apt. downtown. #410/ 
Please return to security, Dean of Arts Of- month incl. heat and hot water. Laundry 

fice, or phone Niam 459-0103.

I
Minor corrections included 

Flexible hours !
^97 York Street (upstairs) Tel: 450-9771

«in Jfacilities, parking. Available May 1/95 or ear­
lier if possible. For more info, call asap 454-

Other speciality typesetting services available

To sublet from May 1 to Aug 31.2 bedroom To sublet: 3 bedroom, semi-furnished, non- 
apartment close to campus and downtown smoking basement apartment. Newly reno- 
all utilities included. Asking #500 a month, vated. Close to campus. Includes heat,

lights, cable and laundry facilities. #625/ 
month. Available May 1st. Phone 454-4203.

3277.Yamaha CG-120 nylon string guitar with 
hard shell case. #250.00. Contact Marcus 
454-7601 or Z6PC@hurricane.unb.ca.

DRIVES

I am looking for a drive to Truro on April
II or 12.1 am willing to share gas expenses. 

1986 Buick Century, Auto, Air, Cruise, De- Call Colette at 454-0416.

lay Wipers, Tilt steering, New brakes & re­
cently inspected over a month ago. This car I am looking for a drive to Truro on March 
is ready for the road for only #700.00 obo. 31st. 1 can leave anytime that Friday, can
Reason for selling, bought a new one. Call return either Sunday or Monday, and will

help pay gas expenses. Please call Jolene at 
454-9823, or leave a message.

Student 
Housing 

Sendees. Ltd. 
Summer accomodations available
We have a limited number of residence 
rooms for the summer. Co-ed, with full 
cooking faculties, washers & dryers, BBQ, 
cable TV.VCR, computer in security resi­
dence. Starting at $200.” per month Also 
3 bedroom house for summer.

Book now:
450-4417 or 455-6404

Call Jen or Heather at 454-7724.

To sublet: Help! I need someone to take
over my lease from May - Aug. 3 bdrm. apt. To sublet - May 1st until Sept. 1st. 2 bed-
located downtown, 10 min. from Head Hall, rooms in basement apt., completely fur-
Hardwood floors, furnished. One room- nished. Located on Sheffield Court. 10 Min
mate for summer. Only # 125/mo. + 1/3 walk to university. #300/month each. Phone
utilities. Phone 455-4884 and ask for Chris. 454-1020 (weekdays after 4 pm please.

Trevor @ 454-9413.

RESEARCH INFORMATIONKenwood Car CD Player (1 disc), #175.00.
One pair 100W - 4 way Castle speakers for Are you gonna go my way? Looking for a 
home, new #2000, asking #500. (like new), drive to Halifax. If you are going, I would

like to go with you. Wanda @ 454-1184.

To sublet: a spacious 3 bdrm. house to sub­
let over the summer. On Graham Ave. Close 
to campus. Great deal! Call 454-1523.

Largest Library ot information inU.S. • 
at subjects

Order Catalog Today with Visa / MC or CODPlease call 455-3988 after 6 pm.

W- me-E-FTo sublet with option to take over lease. Bachelor apt. #325 neg. 454-9625. Available 

Spacious corner apartment for 3. 9 Forest May 1st.
Hill Rd. 2 minutes from campus. Parking, 
laundry, dishwasher, security building. To sublet: 2 bdrms. in a 3 bdrm. house on To sublet - 2 bedroom apartment in small 

Available starting May 1st. 454-7281.

TRAVEL ABROAD 
and WORK!

486 DX2 - 50 MHx, 8 MB RAM, 170 MB HD, 
3 1/2", 5 1/4" disk drives, 1 MB ATI Video 
Card, SVGA monitor, Keyboard, Mouse, 
Some software included. Call Reg: 457- 

2749. Asking #1500.00.

Or. rush $2 00 to: Research Intormatror.
11322Idaho Ave #206 A. Los Angeles. CA 90025

Make up to $2,000-$4,000+ per 
month teaching basic 
conversational English abroad. 
Japan, Taiwan, and S. Korea. 
Many employers provide room & 
board + other benefits. No 
teaching background or Asian 
languages required. Open to all 
majors. For more information call:

Albert St. 30 sec. to Head Hall. Private Park- security building. Ideal location!! 12 min­
ing, washer/dryer, furnished, dishwasher, utes to UNB and 5 minutes from downtown.

For rent: 2 bdrm. apt. on Graham Ave. Se- Avail. May 1st to Aug. 31st. Call 454-4711. Everything included and laundry facilities
available. Available May 1st - Aug. 31st. 

information, phone 455-0081 or 459-1347. 1 bdrm. apt. to lease. 8 min. walk to cam- Newly renovated and a must see. Please call
pus. #475/month. Heat, lights, and cable in- 454-6716 after 6:00 pm.

To sublet from May 1st to Aug. 31st. 1 bed- eluded. It’s real neat. Call Dave at 454-5157. 

room apartment, 10 minutes from campus 
and downtown. #320 a month (price neg.), For rent : a 1 bdrm. apt. on top floor of a wood, downtown, laundry, parking, base- 

call daily after 6 pu. at 454-5404.

Brentwood Dryer for sale. Approx. 10 yr. 
old. Excellent working condition asking 
#75. Call Sarah 458-1412(h)/4534820 (w).

curity building. Lots of parking. For more

3 seasons sleeping bag (-10 C), mountain 
bike - Savage, Triathlon racing bike. Tel: 
(506) 454-0005.

Sublet dream condo: large, bright, hard-

(206) 632-1146 Ext.J40031
security building on Graham Ave. (1 min to ment, two, three bedrooms, deck, wood 

Handmade (in Equador by cheap labour) Looking for a drive from Oromocto to UNB Head Hall). Lots of parking, washer/dryer stove. Need we say more? This apt. is your
patterned wool coat, size XXL. Call Kevin weekdays, to arrive at 8:30 am. Call André Avail. May 1 with option to take over lease, and sauna, rent #485 a month. Available May dream summer vacation spot. Call without

1st. For more information call 454-1070. delay, 454-1184... ask for Amy.at 357-7732 and leave a message. Mourn- A 1-bdrm. apt. with a 15 min. walk from 
ing the loss of my Pontiac 2000, she served campus and downtown. Laundry facilities 

me well.

454-3416.

Rikster s
Secret Service

in building. Ideally located near grocery Roommate wanted to share modern 2 bed- 5 bdrm., washer and dryer, TV, VCR in­
store, video store and pharmacy. #400/mo., room, 404 Aspendale #300 monthly, May eluded—close to campus #900/month. Avail.

May 1. Call Derrick at 454-6882.incl. heat/hot water. Please phone 454-0474. 1st - 4544145.ACCOMMODATIONSSubs, videos, mall runs, 
essay, exam notes, etc. 

SZ.SO per delivery 
447-8)45 atter 5pm

Wanted to sublet a small 1-bedroom apart- Exceptional 2 brm. apt. security building, 
ment for the summer, starting May 1. Apart- live in superintendent, laundry facilities, 
ment is preferably on ground floor and in heat/lights included in rent. Close of malls, 

1975, Z1 900 Kawasaki original #1500.00. downtown area. I have a small dog Please bus, university. Call after 5 pm - 455-6812. 

Phone 363-2389.
Customer/

kustomér/ noun (1994)call Barry at 457-2709.
2 large bdrms. in 3 bdrm. apt. Available May

Epson LX-800 dot matrix printer and Car- Roommate wanted for end of March. Lo- 1st. 690 Graham Ave. 30 seconds from cam-
dinal 2400/4800 baud internal sendfax mo- cated 5 minutes from UNB/STU on Regent pus. Washer/dryer, security building. Heat/
dem for sale - #200 obo. Also for sale, mini St., minutes from downtown. Rent #215 per electricity included. Call 457-1491 and ask
blinds - one 36" by 45" and one 40" by 45" month (everything included except phone), for Natalie or Shyanne.
- both ivory in colour • #10 obo. Will sell all No Lease. Call 454-4496.

items separately. Phone 455-0284.

% ^m2 bedroom apt. sublet #400/mo. heat in- 
Rooms for rent. 5 min. walk to UNB. #250/ eluded. Option to take over lease. Avail. May 

Books: 1) Introduction to Computer Sci- month, all utilities, and laundry included. 1. Phone 454-8522 ask for Terry or Laura, 
ence: An Algorithmic Approach (Tremblay Available May 1. Call Tony at 455-2320.

J.P. & R.B. Bunt) - #40; Artificial Intelligence 
(Rich E. & K. Knight) - #70; Carpet 
(1.8mX2.7m) - #25; Carpet (2.8mX3.5m) - 
#30. Please call 455-8120.

1
Sublet: With options to take over lease. 3 
bdrm. house, can accommodate 4. Spacious 
living room, attached porch, very close to 
campus. Avail. May 1st. #750/mo. Call 454- 
5204.

VAN
Leaving and returning from 

Montreal In early April. Room to 
spare if you have stuff to be sent 

home. Reasonable rates.
Phono 446-6028 evenings

Hey anyone use Mira-sept 1 or 2 contact lens 
solution? 1 got lots - Cheap! (new prescrip­
tion) call 454-6609.

Sublet: May 1st. 1 bedroom in a large 2 bed- 1) a person over nineteen who is difficult to predict.
2) one who is attracted to a party atmosphere (see 

also celebration)
3) a fickle demographic that is hard to please 

consistently...unless they're regulars at the 
Hilltop Pub.

room apartment on Montgomery St. 5 min- 
Don’t want to give up this great apt.! Room- utes from university and hospital. Fully fur-
mates all graduating. 4 bdm. apt., 3 bath- nished, parking, laundry, security building, 
rooms. Close to campus, hospital and malls. Great price for students. Call 454-9970. 
Room for 3 people pref. from Sussex. Will 

have vehicle to travel to Sussex on wkds. A

1988 Volkswagen Fox. I love my car but 
must pay rent. Call 454-6609.

Buy / Sell / Trade
IBM. SNtS, Sega Games, 
CD's, & Stereo Equipment

Digital World
455-2274

NEW BRUNSWICK DATELINE
1-900-451-3564 

EXT. 169
$2.99/m imite 

18andolder. V.E.I.

Call Tracy at 455-3825/in Sussex 433-2946.

u virSM Prospect Street, Frederictonm
Bachelor apartment to sublet May to Aug. 
Bright and clean, furnished, laundry facili­
ties, parking. #325/mo. heat and lights in­
cluded. 472-4265.

450-BREWn

¥
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